
 
 
Roll-over of funds Request 
Group & Event Name Dates 

Approved 
For 

New Event 
Dates 

Amount Originally 
approve 

date 

Attendance Room 
Nights 

Direct 
Spending 

National College Testing 
Association 

2027, Jul 26-
31 

2028, Jul 
24-28 

$18,075 2/25/25 400 1205 $486,660 

Wisconsin Park & 
Recreation Assoc 

2028, Jan 
25-28 

2029, Jan 
24-28 

$12,450 12/3/24 400 830 $277,634 

 
 

 


