Roll-over of funds Request

Group & Event Name	Dates	New Event	Amount	Originally	Attendance	Room	Direct
	Approved	Dates		approve		Nights	Spending
	For			date		-	
National College Testing	2027, Jul 26-	2028, Jul	\$18,075	2/25/25	400	1205	\$486,660
Association	31	24-28					
Wisconsin Park &	2028, Jan	2029, Jan	\$12,450	12/3/24	400	830	\$277,634
Recreation Assoc	25-28	24-28					